
HOLIDAY LIST 

2023 - 2024 
 
20th April 

 
Thursday 

New Academic Session - 2023 - 2024 begins 

1st May Monday May Day 

5th May Friday Buddha Purnima 

9th May Tuesday Rabindranath Jayanti 

19th May (Friday) -14th June 

(Wednesday) 
Summer Vacation 

15th June Thursday School reopens after Summer Vacation 

29th June Thursday Id - Ud - Zoha 

29th July Saturday Muharram 

15th August Tuesday Independence Day 

6th September Wednesday Janmashtami 

2nd October Monday Gandhi Birth Day 

14th October Saturday Mahalaya 

19th October (Thursday) -1st 

November (Wednesday) 
Puja Vacation 

2nd November Thursday School reopens after puja Vacation 

11th November (Saturday) to 15th 

November (Wednesday) 

Kali puja, Diwali , Bhartri - dwitiya 

(Consolidated) 

19th November Sunday Chhaat Puja 

27th November Monday Guru Nanak Birthday 

23th December – 
2nd January 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

Winter Vacation 

3rd January Wednesday School reopens after Winter Vacation 

23th January Tuesday Netaji Birthday 

26th January Friday Republic Day 

14th Feb (Wednesday) to 15th Feb 

(Thursday) 
Saraswati Puja 

25th March (Monday) & 26th 

(Tuesday) 
Dol - Jatra, Holi 

N.B: -1. Some dates in the above list may be subject to appropriate changes upon 

prior notice. 


